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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-16 - 10:13 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 54.43 766 25.50 28.93
2. OPALSKI Marcin 93 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 55.54 721 26.03 29.51
3. KIERZKOWSKI Mateusz 87 AZS-AWFiS Gdańsk 57.11 663 26.88 30.23
4. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 57.41 653 26.77 30.64
5. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 57.45 652 27.18 30.27
6. SENDYK Paweł 97 MKP Szczecin 57.87 638 26.80 31.07
7. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 58.12 629 27.42 30.70
8. GOŻDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 58.29 624 26.92 31.37
9. BRZUŚ Michał 97 Orka Zamość 58.37 621 27.38 30.99

10. KOWALIK Piotr 91 KU AZS UAM Poznań 58.42 620 25.45 32.97
11. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 Warta Poznań 58.57 615 27.79 30.78
12. STĘPNIAK Kacper 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 58.68 611 27.71 30.97
13. JANICKI Wojciech 96 MTS Kwidzyn 58.69 611 27.31 31.38
14. DYBA Jakub 98 Posnania Poznań 59.23 595 27.35 31.88
15. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 59.37 590 27.17 32.20

GĄSIOR Patryk 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 59.37 590 27.87 31.50
17. KUCA Przemysław 94 Warta Poznań 59.95 573 28.07 31.88
18. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 1:00.07 570 28.10 31.97
19. KURASZ Kacper 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:00.63 554 28.18 32.45
20. SZOŁOCH Andrzej 96 MKP Gdańsk 1:00.82 549 28.05 32.77
21. MAŁECKI Mateusz 98 MKP Gdańsk 1:01.03 543 28.59 32.44
22. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:01.19 539 28.29 32.90
23. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:01.24 538 28.01 33.23
24. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 1:01.27 537 28.88 32.39
25. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 1:01.34 535 28.94 32.40
26. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:01.85 522 28.59 33.26
27. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 1:01.93 520 29.00 32.93
28. CZOP Michał 00 MTS Kwidzyn 1:01.95 520 29.19 32.76
29. NOWY Mateusz 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:02.20 513 28.95 33.25
30. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:02.22 513 29.64 32.58
31. HOŁUB Krzysztof 00 KP AVIA Świdnik 1:02.56 505 28.81 33.75
32. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 1:02.58 504 29.28 33.30
33. KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:03.03 493 28.91 34.12
34. SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 MKP Myślibórz 1:04.02 471 29.02 35.00
35. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 MKP Szczecin 1:04.17 467 29.81 34.36
36. GRZYBEK Bartosz 96 UKS Citizen Poznań 1:04.19 467 30.02 34.17
37. BARYŁA Konrad 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:04.33 464 29.72 34.61
38. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:04.59 458 30.13 34.46
39. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:04.75 455 29.42 35.33
40. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 1:05.02 449 29.77 35.25
41. PORADZIŃSKI Paweł 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:05.03 449 28.85 36.18
42. FELIŃCZAK Wojciech 96 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 1:05.11 447 29.16 35.95
43. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:05.17 446 29.13 36.04
44. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 1:05.34 443 29.97 35.37
45. FRĄCZEK Paweł 98 MKP Gdańsk 1:06.27 424 30.64 35.63
46. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:06.62 418 30.15 36.47
47. SERŻYSKO Kasper 00 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:06.65 417 30.48 36.17
48. GREBER Artur 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:06.96 411 30.13 36.83
49. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:06.99 411 31.08 35.91
50. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKSNiesłyszących Poznań 1:08.36 387 31.93 36.43
51. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 1:09.12 374 32.50 36.62
52. SŁOJEWSKI Adam 01 Warta Poznań 1:10.36 355 32.31 38.05
53. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 UKS Citizen Poznań 1:10.39 354 33.24 37.15
54. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:11.20 342 32.78 38.42
55. GRZEMSKI Kamil 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 1:11.84 333 32.84 39.00
56. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:13.02 317 33.46 39.56
57. ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:15.35 289 34.59 40.76
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

58. SZNAJDER Filip 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:15.48 287 33.77 41.71
59. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Dawid 01 Wodnik Śrem 1:15.87 283 34.59 41.28
60. BALAWAJDER Kacper 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:30.23 168 40.04 50.19

19 - 23 lat

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 Warta Poznań 54.43 766 25.50 28.93
2. OPALSKI Marcin 93 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 55.54 721 26.03 29.51
3. KOZIOŁ Jakub 96 UKS Shark Rudna 58.12 629 27.42 30.70
4. GOŻDZIK Damian 95 Warta Poznań 58.29 624 26.92 31.37
5. OSSES Arkadiusz 95 Warta Poznań 58.57 615 27.79 30.78
6. JANICKI Wojciech 96 MTS Kwidzyn 58.69 611 27.31 31.38
7. DUBIEL Adam 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 59.37 590 27.17 32.20

GĄSIOR Patryk 94 AZS AWF Warszawa 59.37 590 27.87 31.50
9. KUCA Przemysław 94 Warta Poznań 59.95 573 28.07 31.88

10. SZOŁOCH Andrzej 96 MKP Gdańsk 1:00.82 549 28.05 32.77
11. ROSZKOWSKI Mikołaj 95 Warta Poznań 1:01.93 520 29.00 32.93
12. GRZYBEK Bartosz 96 UKS Citizen Poznań 1:04.19 467 30.02 34.17
13. FELIŃCZAK Wojciech 96 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 1:05.11 447 29.16 35.95

17 - 18 lat

1. ADAMCZYK PATRYK SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 57.41 653 26.77 30.64
2. ARNDT Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 57.45 652 27.18 30.27
3. SENDYK Paweł 97 MKP Szczecin 57.87 638 26.80 31.07
4. BRZUŚ Michał 97 Orka Zamość 58.37 621 27.38 30.99
5. DYBA Jakub 98 Posnania Poznań 59.23 595 27.35 31.88
6. MAŁECKI Mateusz 98 MKP Gdańsk 1:01.03 543 28.59 32.44
7. SKRZYPCZAK Filip 97 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:01.19 539 28.29 32.90
8. BIADUŃ Michał 98 MKP Szczecin 1:01.27 537 28.88 32.39
9. STAWIKOWSKI Patryk 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:01.85 522 28.59 33.26

10. PRZYBYSZ Daniel 98 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:04.75 455 29.42 35.33
11. GÓRSKI Grzegorz 97 MKP Szczecin 1:05.17 446 29.13 36.04
12. FRĄCZEK Paweł 98 MKP Gdańsk 1:06.27 424 30.64 35.63
13. NOWICKI Kacper 98 UMKSNiesłyszących Poznań 1:08.36 387 31.93 36.43
14. KĘPIŃSKI Michał 97 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 1:09.12 374 32.50 36.62

16 lat

1. STĘPNIAK Kacper 99 KORONA SWIM Kielce 58.68 611 27.71 30.97
2. GRYZ Dawid 99 MKP Szczecin 1:00.07 570 28.10 31.97
3. KURASZ Kacper 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:00.63 554 28.18 32.45
4. NOWY Mateusz 99 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:02.20 513 28.95 33.25
5. LIPIŃSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 1:02.58 504 29.28 33.30
6. KOŁODZIEJ Bartłomiej 99 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:03.03 493 28.91 34.12
7. REKOWSKI Bartosz 99 MKP Szczecin 1:04.17 467 29.81 34.36
8. KAMIŃSKI Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 1:05.02 449 29.77 35.25
9. PORADZIŃSKI Paweł 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:05.03 449 28.85 36.18

15 lat

1. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:01.24 538 28.01 33.23
2. GĘBKA Olaf 00 Warta Poznań 1:01.34 535 28.94 32.40
3. CZOP Michał 00 MTS Kwidzyn 1:01.95 520 29.19 32.76
4. HOŁUB Krzysztof 00 KP AVIA Świdnik 1:02.56 505 28.81 33.75
5. SŁOMIAN Wojciech 00 MKP Myślibórz 1:04.02 471 29.02 35.00
6. BARYŁA Konrad 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:04.33 464 29.72 34.61
7. SERŻYSKO Kasper 00 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:06.65 417 30.48 36.17
8. BEDNARZ Olaf 00 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:13.02 317 33.46 39.56
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 8, Mężczyzn, 100m motylkowy

14 lat

1. GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:02.22 513 29.64 32.58
2. NALEŹNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:04.59 458 30.13 34.46
3. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 Warta Poznań 1:05.34 443 29.97 35.37
4. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:06.62 418 30.15 36.47
5. GREBER Artur 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:06.96 411 30.13 36.83
6. LEBEDYŃSKI Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:06.99 411 31.08 35.91
7. SŁOJEWSKI Adam 01 Warta Poznań 1:10.36 355 32.31 38.05
8. GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 UKS Citizen Poznań 1:10.39 354 33.24 37.15
9. ZAREMBA Jakub 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:11.20 342 32.78 38.42

10. GRZEMSKI Kamil 01 MKS Nielba Wągrowiec 1:11.84 333 32.84 39.00
11. ZALEWSKI Ronald 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:15.35 289 34.59 40.76
12. SZNAJDER Filip 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:15.48 287 33.77 41.71
13. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Dawid 01 Wodnik Śrem 1:15.87 283 34.59 41.28
14. BALAWAJDER Kacper 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:30.23 168 40.04 50.19


